AR73A-16 DATA SHEET- REVISION: 03.05.11
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR
QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
AccuBeat Ltd http://www.accubeat.com
GPS-Disciplined Rubidium Clock
AR73A-16
Industrial
Key Features

QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
AccuBeat Ltd http://www.accubeat.com
HOW TO ORDER
AccuBeat P/N
Osc.
Type
IRIG B
Input
IRIG B
Output
LAN
(NTP)
Outputs AUX Output CLI
AR73016-00 Rb √ √ √
3 x 10MHz
3 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
1 x IRIG B
1 MHz, SQR √
AR73016-01 Rb √ √ √
3 x 10MHz
3 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
1 x IRIG B
10 PPS √
AR73016-02 Rb √ √ √
3 x 10MHz
3 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
1 x IRIG B
Have Quick
(TOD)
√
AR73016-03 Rb --- --- √
3 x 10MHz
3 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
--- √
AR73016-04 Rb √ √ √
3 x 10MHz
3 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
1 x IRIG B
5 MHz, SQR √
AR73016-05 Rb --- --- √
3 x 10MHz
3 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
---
No navigation
data and
satellites
information via
LAN
AR73016-06 Rb √ √ √
3 x 10MHz
1 x 1PPS 10V, 20µ sec
(per ICD-GPS-060)
2 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
1 x IRIG B
Have Quick
(TOD)
√
AR73016-07 OCXO --- --- √
3 x 10MHz
3 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
1 MHz, SQR √
AR73016-08 Rb √ √ √
1 x 10MHz
1 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω)
3 x IRIG B (AC)
2 x IRIG B (DC)
IRIG B (DC) √
AR73016-09 Rb √ √ √
4 x 1PPS (TTL/50Ω/50%
duty cycle)
4 x IRIG B
IRIG B √
STANDARD ACCESSORIES AccuBeat P/N: